within the purview of the applicable legislations.

3.	 Share Capital
	 During the year under review, there was no change in the share capital of the Company.
	 Authorized Share Capital
	 The Authorized Share Capital of the Company as on 31st March, 2024 is ₹ 15,85,00,000 (Rupees 

Fifteen Crores and Eighty Five Lakhs) divided into 15,85,00,000 equity shares having face value 
of ₹ 1/- each.

Avanti Feeds Limited

Paid-up Equity Share Capital
	 The paid-up Equity Share Capital is ₹ 13,62,45,630 (Rupees Thirteen Crores Sixty Two Lakhs 

Forty Five Thousand Six Hundred and Thirty) divided into 13,62,45,630 equity shares having face 
value of ₹ 1/- each.

Re-classification from promoter group to public
	 Pursuant to Regulation 31A of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015, as amended from time to time, with effect from 13th March, 2024, the BSE and National